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Product Picture
Length Weight

Color
Default 

Packagingcm g

1

4.2 5

Golden

Neutral packaging

4.7 7

5.3 10

6.2 15

Silvery7.1 20

7.9 30

8.6 40

Dezzle9.8 60

11 80

2

4 3.5 Red 1

Neutral packaging

4.5 5 Red 2

5 7.5 Pink

5.5 10 Yellow

6 14

Black

Blue

3.7

4.7

5.7



3

7.6

Neutral packaging9.4

11.1

12.7

14.6

15.4

4

4.5 7

Pink
Green
Blue
Red 1
Red 2

Silvery

Neutral packaging

5 10

6 15

6.5 20

5

5 7

Green
Blue 1
Blue 2
Dezzle
Pink

Black
Silvery
Golden

Rose Gold

OPP bag5.7 10

6.5 15

6

5

Silvery
Golden

Neutral packaging

7.5

10

15

20



25

7

3

Silvery
Golden

Neutral packaging

5

7

10

15

20

8

2.4 1.5

Silvery
Golden
Dezzle

Neutral packaging

2.5 2.5

3 3.5

3.5 5

7.5

10

13

9

11

Silvery
Golden

Neutral packaging18

23

10

4.8 8

Red
Black
Green
Blue

Golden
Dezzle

Neutral packaging
6.06 16

6.73 21

11

3.1 3

Silvery
Golden

Neutral packaging

3.6 5

4.1 7

4.8 10



5.5 15

5.7 20

6.2 25

12

3.1 1.7

Silvery
Golden
Dezzle
Rose 

Golden

Neutral packaging

3.1 2.1

3.6 3.2

3.88 3.5

4.6 5

13

3.5

Red 1
Red 2
Pink

Purple
Black

Green 1
Green 2

Neutral packaging

5

7.5

10

14

14

3.2 2.5
Golden 1
Golden 2
Silvery

Neutral packaging

3.2 5

15

10

Blue
Red

Silvery
Pink

Green 1
Green 2

Neutral packaging

6.77 20

7.74 30

8.5 40



16

10

Golden
Silvery

Neutral packaging

15

20

25

17

2 1.5

Golden
Silvery
white

Neutral packaging

2.3 2.5

2.59 3.5

2.96 5

18

4.5 7

Red
Green
Blue

Heptachro
me

Neutral packaging

5 10

5.78 15

6.27 20

19

3

Golden
Silvery

Neutral packaging

5

7

10

15

20



20

7

Five-color 
mix Box

5.5 10

6 15

20

21

3.2 2

Golden
Green
Pink

Yellow
Blue 1
Blue 2

Neutral packaging4.2 3.5

4.8 5

22

2.5

Golden
Rose 

Golden
Black

Silvery

Neutral packaging3.5

5

23 4.6 12
Silvery
Golden
Dezzle

Neutral packaging


